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#No. 4 BF EF 4x100m * KL—UL— A4 LRE
SNt 3:21.07  AGIBEA. /MEAEE. NAKE., diE BA (2018)
HE R 3:33.04 Haigd, dDEREF. LIEE, IKEZN BREL (2021)
B iRk 3:43.74 REA/EE. EHREH. LOEX, SEME =&&fMSS (2020)
HEERR 4:14.30 tH{CzZE, HOFE, BEFBEA, KE#:] 4 b UEER (2019)
TER @K F—L%& =& (R 1) EnE BIR
50m 100m &
1 3/6 #WMPEHISE PN 4:10.27 5%k
NI i X2 (0.57) 31.14  1:04.26  1:04.26
ng =& K1 (+0.71) 31.66  1:07.98  2:12.24
T& R K1 (+0.41) 27.79  1:01.21  3:13.45
Ll AXR K1 (+0.33) 26. 62 56.82  4:10.27
2 3/4 BAEEKER =R 4:11.99 T
ZHE K& 52 (0.56) 30.40  1:03.97  1:03.97
o EiE 52 (+0.53) 31.24  1:08.12  2:12.09
== BN =3 (+0.54) 27.73  1:00.26  3:12.35
5 EZF 52 (+0.39) 28.02 59.64  4:11.99
3 3/2 #HFMISE PN 4:21.33 KE
IR KH X1 (0.58) 34.69  1:11.94  1:11.94
#wE 3t X1 (+0.33) 31.15  1:07.84  2:19.78
E=HA ® X1 (+0.57) 28.83  1:02.67  3:22.45
¥ils EH 2 O B X2  (+0.16) 27.91 58.88  4:21.33
4 3/3 #HPEEE —fi% 4:23.23 64K
BAR  KiE =2 (0.70) 32.52  1:07.58  1:07.58
REXR = =3 (+0.69) 33.52  1:12.00  2:19.58
NI N =2  (+0.44) 28.63  1:04.48  3:24.06
AWEZ B 52 (+0.84) 28.75 59.17  4:23.23
5 3/6 BAGHASK =5 4:24. 64 5%
NnE EBEx =2 (0.64) 3312 1:08.91  1:08.91
2% BX =3 (+0.34) 33.87  1:14.09  2:23.00
EHH 15 =3 (+0.22) 28.88  1:03.49  3:26.49
Jim —i =23 (+0.24) 27.52 58.15  4:24.64
6 1/2 E& =2 4:34.84 14k
RHF EA =3 (0.7 36.81  1:16.71  1:16.71
s AKRE =3 (+0.35) 32.66  1:10.32  2:27.03
F H5E =1 (+0.41) 29.82  1:05.12  3:32.15
hat Bt =2  (+0.64) 29.33  1:02.69  4:34.84
1 3/1 EHAE =25 4:35.76 4%k
EH HX =2  (0.63) 33.68  1:10.00  1:10.00
#E BA =3 (+0.12) 33.45  1:12.53  2:22.53
INE EX =1 (+0.15) 29.52  1:06.24  3:28.77
Ak BEX =3 (+0.18) 30.65  1:06.99  4:35.76
8 2/2 wWPEZERI =R 4:37. 61 6%k
R R =2 (0.56) 31.47  1:06.00  1:06.00
i E=F =1 (+0.73) 40.51  1:26.59  2:32.59
2 A B3 (+0.43) 28.65  1:03.31  3:35.90
HE X =2 (+0.29) 28.12  1:01.71  4:37.61
9 3/1 ZEEfRS =25 4:41.70 6%
RiE FH =2 (0.55) 31.62  1:06.48  1:06.48
FER A K B =23 (+0.47) 34.10  1:15.37  2:21.85
WA BF =3 (+0.45) 32.98  1:13.95  3:35.80
EH BmK =3 (+0.48) 29.58  1:05.90  4:41.70
10 3/8 EE =25 4:44.36
TERKE =2 (0.73) 38.35  1:20.18  1:20.18
HhiE BEXK =3 (+0.46) 36.09  1:17.46  2:37.64
£H BX =3 (+0.48) 28.94  1:05.30 3:42.94
=R EL =23  (+0.19) 28.46  1:01.42  4:44.36
11 2/1 RH =K 4:45.50
Il AR =3  (0.65) 37.72  1:20.03  1:20.03
N BiE =3 (+0.51) 35.76  1:18.61  2:38.64
AR OKE =22 (+0.17) 30.72  1:07.17  3:45.81
+;a A —ER =3 (+0.51) 28.07 59.69  4:45.50
12 2/3 fFE B 4:50.94 6%
fit] finge =2 (0.59) 32.07  1:07.09  1:07.09
MR EA =23 (+0.43) 39.67  1:27.42  2:34.51
=y s =3 (+0.45) 32,32 1:12.41  3:46.92
EO =2  (+0.56) 29.31  1:04.02  4:50.94
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#No. 4 BF EF 4x100m * KL—UL— A4 LRE

B 3:21.07 NiIESr. DEBERE, NIARE., PR =R PN (2018)
HE R 3:33.04 HaHE., PEBF. LIEEL, IXEZN BREL (2021)
B ik 3:43.74  REAEE. EBEFEEH. LOEX, SEWE =&&fMSS (2020)
HEERE 4:14.30 THCZ=, HOE, BIFEA, KE#} 4 b UEER (2019)
e @/K F—LZ& FE  RT) ERE B
50m 100m &
13 2/6 MFRSE —h& 4:55.94 2%
Bih kB 52 (0.77) 35.48  1:15.06  1:15.06
RE  KE 52 (+0.35) 42.03  1:30.95  2:46.01
XE WE =3 (+0.39) 29.75  1:06.38  3:52.39
N E:E =3 (+0.29) 29.98  1:03.55  4:55.94
14 2/1 RE7{V =2 5:12.90
A RRE =2 (0.76) 43.94  1:31.54  1:31.54
AR BARE &3 (+0.09) 35.08 1:16.11  2:47.65
T8 EBEX 52 (+0.42) 36.29  1:20.60  4:08.25
mnE BEE =3 (+0.39) 29.95  1:04.65  5:12.90
15 1/3 #WFEEIR =R 5:14.09 4%
& [ =2  (0.73) 32.99  1:09.96  1:09.96
L& g =3 (+0.45) 36.56  1:19.46  2:29.42
HH EA =3 (+0.30) 38.33  1:26.87  3:56.29
B HE 22  (+0.49) 38.20  1:17.80  5:14.09
16 1/6 Z%H4& =R 5:14.96
X2 ME =2 (0.65) 40.45  1:24.31  1:24.31
Nnx X& B2 (+0.42) 38.35  1:26.15  2:50.46
JKH i 52 (+0.27) 32.34  1:12.43  4:02.89
HiE RK 53 (+0.24) 33.87  1:12.07 5:14.96
17 1/5 ZH& =R 5:19.73
F& =2 (0.60) 39.53  1:24.47  1:24.47
g2 msl =1 (+0.51) 40.40  1:29.26  2:53.73
EA8 M =3 (+0.62) 3110 1:13.73  4:07.46
BlE EA =2  (+0.45) 33.48  1:12.27  5:19.73
18 1/4 HESKR =25 5:35.81
FE B =2 (0.60) 37.47  1:20.14  1:20.14
Bt FiE =3 (+0.59) 34.25  1:14.23  2:34.37
X H£A =2 (+0.28) 34.77  1:23.96  3:58.33
¥MH KiE =2  (+0.66) 41.91  1:37.48  5:35.81
2/4 & =R EiE
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (- )
2/5 &HF =R EiE
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (- )
52 (—— )
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